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Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

NAVAL DEFENCE—continued.
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VOTE No. 20.-- NAVAL DREFENCE-~continued.

Other Charges for and incidental to—continued.

Vicruvarning, CrotHIiNG, [MPLEMENTS, AND MEss
TraPS—

Clothing Accounts—

Clothing purchases, for issue as free kits to new
entries and reservists and on repayment (part
recoverable) -

Kit-upkeep allowance, and ¢ lothing gmtultles

Implement and Mess Trap Accounts: Purchase of

mess traps, implements, &c., for supply and
replacement
Vietualling Accounts—

Leave-allowance and compensation in lien of
provisions .. . e

Victualling of personnel: Purchase of provisions
and payment of victualling and messing allow-
ances to officers and men (part recoverable)

MEDICAL SERVICES—

Dental treatment ashore ...

Medical examination of recruits for sea-going
forces .

Medical stores

Medical treatment aﬂhore

Rerairs, ALTERATIONS, DOCRING, ETC.—

Admiralty : In respect of priority use of Galhope .

Dock, workshops, &c.
H.M.S. ¢ Diomede ”’
H.M.S. “Dunedin”’
H.M.S. “ Philomel”’
H.M.8. «“ Wakakura ”’
R.F.A. «“ Nucula”

Fuern axp LicETING (including freight of coal)—

Coal for stocks at Auckland

Klectricity from shore to ships and bulldmos (part
recoverable)

Oiler ¢“ Nucula ” (hire from Admiralty, stores and
miscellaneous expenses)

Oil fuel for tanks and ships

7

SToRES—
Hydrographic stores

Maintenance of torpedo reserves
Moorings, repairs, &e., to targets
Naval armament stores

Naval stores

WoRKS—

Completion of armament supply depot
Concrete base for storage of guns
Gun-mounting store

Joiners’ shop

Maintenance of armament supplv depon

Maintenance of dockyard plant and Naval base

Motor generator
‘Portable boiler

1934-35.

8,604
4,966

560

4,094

27,574

420
150
1,750

3,525
3,585
17,178
919
893
2,141

758
2,600

3,600
17,374

230
1,342
330
33,603
20,977

722

2,679
125
306

2,398

2,800
150 |
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